2019 PUNXSUTAWNEY GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE

Sept
Sept

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

.3

.5

10
14
16
18
25
26
28
30

N oW -

15
17

OPPONENT

at Brookville

at Forest Area
DUBOIS

at Kane

at Clearfield

at Curwensville

ST. MARYS

at Redbank Valley
ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC
FOREST AREA

at Brockway

at DuBois
CURWENSVILLE

at Elk County Catholic
BROCKWAY
BROOKVILLE
KARNS CITY

at Clarion

TIME

4 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5p.m.

11 a.m.
4 p.m.

4 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
4 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
4 p.m.
5p.m.

4 p.m.
10 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
4 p.m.

4 p.m.

4 p.m.
6:30 p.m.



