2019 PUNXSUTAWNEY GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME
Sept. 3	at Brookville	4 p.m.
Sept. 5	at Forest Area	3:30 p.m.
Sept. 10	DUBOIS	5 p.m.
Sept. 14	at Kane	11 a.m.
Sept. 16	at Clearfield	4 p.m.
Sept. 18	at Curwensville	4 p.m.
Sept. 25	ST. MARYS	5:30 p.m.
Sept. 26	at Redbank Valley	4 p.m.
Sept. 28	ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC	9:30 a.m.
Sept. 30	FOREST AREA	4 p.m.
Oct. 1	at Brockway	5 p.m.
Oct. 3	at DuBois	4 p.m.
Oct. 5	CURWENSVILLE	10 a.m.
Oct. 7	at Elk County Catholic	4:30 p.m.
Oct. 9	BROCKWAY	4 p.m.
Oct. 10	BROOKVILLE	4 p.m.
Oct. 15	KARNS CITY	4 p.m.
Oct. 17	at Clarion	6:30 p.m.